
2024 Eagle Baseball Schedule
*Home Games Colored Green

Date Opponent Time

Monday, Feb. 26 Baker
Baker High School

5pm

Thursday, Feb. 29 Trinitas
Bellview Athletic Park

4:30

Monday, Mar. 4 West Florida
@PARA Pace,Fl

6pm

Friday, Mar. 8 East Hill 4:30

Tuesday, Mar. 12 Gulf Point 4:30

Thursday, Mar. 14 PCA
Pensacola Christian Aca…

4:30

Thursday, Mar. 21 East Hill
East Hill

4:30

Tuesday, Apr. 2 Trinitas 4:30

Friday, Apr. 5 Gulf Pointe
@Gulf Pointe Latin School
Navarre Fl

5pm

Tuesday, Apr. 16 WFBA 4:30

Thursday, Apr. 18 LEAD 4pm

Baseball Regionals TBA TBA

Baseball Championship TBA TBA

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Baker+High+School/data=!4m2!3m1!19sChIJ36wS5WwJkYgRRe_uYYN1W5A
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Bellview+Athletic+Park/data=!4m2!3m1!19sChIJlTsv6we-kIgRBTA_psmXo2M
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Pensacola+Christian+Academy/data=!4m2!3m1!19sChIJrSMEHJa_kIgRR178PgQNMLs
https://www.google.com/maps/place/East+Hill/data=!4m2!3m1!19sChIJsTwte-rAkIgRCMrRc8iqN9s

